© 2015 Device Engineering Inc. Page 1 of 7 DS-MW-01054-01  Rev. D
  9/30/2015
Features
 Small footprint (16L SOIC NB)
 Senses six 28V/Open discrete logic signals
 Inputs are Lightning Protected to DO-160D Level 3
 TTL/CMOS-Compatible Tri-state Outputs
 Package / Temperature Options:

© 2015 Device Engineering Inc. Page 6 of 7 DS-MW-01054-01  Rev. D
  9/30/2015
Ordering Information
Table 5:  Ordering Information
DEI Part Number Marking Package Op. Temp. Range Processing
DEI1054-G DEI1054
E4
16 lead SOIC NB G -55 / +85 °C Standard
DEI1054-SMS-G DEI1054-SMS (1)
E4
16 lead SOIC NB G -55 / +125ºC Standard
DEI1054-WMS DEI1054-WMS 16 lead ceramic SOP -55 / +125ºC Standard
DEI1054-WMB DEI1054-WMB 16 lead ceramic SOP -55 / +125ºC Burn-In, 96 hr @
125°C
NOTES:
1. Alternate marking for up-screened part:  the “SMS” is replaced with a blue dot
DEI reserves the right to make changes to any products or specifications herein.  DEI makes no warranty, representation, or